10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Director Of Finance & Admin

Finance Manager

Financial Analyst

Budget Analyst

Purchasing Warehouse Specialist

Senior Administrative Assistant

Senior Accountant

Warehouse Inventory Control |

Accounting Supervisor

Accounting Technician |

Accounting Technician Il

Accounting Technician |

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held

Special District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Department

Finance & Accounting

Finance & Accounting

Finance & Accounting

Finance & Accounting

Finance & Accounting

Finance & Accounting

Finance & Accounting

Finance & Accounting

Finance & Accounting

Finance & Accounting

Finance & Accounting

Finance & Accounting

Finance & Accounting

Total Wages

$240,612

$138,365

$111,684

$102,576

$81,521

$75,850

$69,788

$68,830

$66,825

$65,555

$64,997

$61,668

$60,676



