	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director Of Finance & Admin		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$240,612
2.	Finance Manager		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$138,365
3.	Financial Analyst		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$111,684
4.	Budget Analyst		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$102,576
5.	Purchasing Warehouse Specialist		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$81,521
6.	Senior Administrative Assistant		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$75,850
7.	Senior Accountant		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$69,788
8.	Warehouse Inventory Control I		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$68,830
9.	Accounting Supervisor		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$66,825
10.	Accounting Technician I		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$65,555
11.	Accounting Technician II		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$64,997
12.	Accounting Technician I		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$61,668
13.	Administrative Assistant		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$60,676